
PANELTHICKNESS & SIZES

old name new name X =panel thickness available max. max. min. min.

(Senosan) TecnoGlas 8 mm 10 mm 18 mm 19 mm 24 mm 25 mm 40 mm 49 mm 50 mm width length width length

HG Altweiss 802 HGN 0802 Off White X X - X - X - - X 1270 2770 70 70

HG Reinweiss 801 HGN 0801 Pure White X X - X - X - - X 1270 2770 70 70

HG Schwarz 803 HGn 0803 Black X X - X - X - - X 1270 2770 70 70

HG Signalrot 808 HGN 0808 Signal Red X X - X - X - - X 1270 2770 70 70

HG Silber 804 HGN 0804 Silver X X - X - - - X 1270 2770 70 70

HG Anthrazit 806 HGN 0806 Anthracite X X - X - X - - X 1270 2770 70 70

HG White Pearl 825 HGN 0825 White Pearl X X - X - X - - X 1270 2770 70 70

HG Olivenbaum 824699 HGN 0504 Olive Tree X X - X - X - - X 1270 2770 70 70

HG Silverline Black 503 HGN 0503 Silverline Black - X X - X - - X 1270 2770 70 70

HG MirrorGlas 105 MIR 0105 Mirror - - - X - - - - - 1270 2770 70 70

HG MirrorGlas 105 einseitig MIR 0105 Mirror / 0601 - - - X - - - - - 1270 2770 70 70

Matt Altweiss 102 MAT 102 Off White X - X - X - - X - 1270 2770 70 70

Matt Reinweiss 101 MAT 101 Pure White X - X - X - - X - 1270 2770 70 70

Matt Schwarz 103 MAT 103 Black X - X - X - - X - 1270 2770 70 70

MAT 3102 Off White MAT 3102 Off White X - - X X - - X - 1270 2770 70 70

MAT 3101 Pure White MAT 3101 Pure White X - - X X - - X - 1270 2770 70 70

MAT 3103 Black MAT 3103 Black X - - X X - - X - 1270 2770 70 70

MAT 3111 Cappuccino MAT 3111 Cappuccino X - - X X - - X - 1270 2770 70 70

MAT 3124 Swamp Grey MAT 3124 Swamp Grey X - - X X - - X - 1270 2770 70 70

MAT 3127 Dark Brown MAT 3127 Dark Brown X - - X X - - X - 1270 2770 70 70

MAT 3128 Sand Grey MAT 3128 Sand Grey X - - X X - - X - 1270 2770 70 70

MAT 3129 Silk Grey MAT 3129 Silk Grey X - - X X - - X - 1270 2770 70 70

MAT 3130 Stone Grey MAT 3130 Stone Grey X - - X X - - X - 1270 2770 70 70

MAT 3131 Loam MAT 3131 Loam X - - X X - - X - 1270 2770 70 70



PANELTHICKNESS & SIZES

old name new name X =panel thickness available max. max. min. min.

(Senosan) TecnoGlas 8 mm 10 mm 18 mm 19 mm 24 mm 25 mm 40 mm 49 mm 50 mm width length width length

Altweiss 2802 SCR HGS 2802 Off White X X - X - X X - X 1270 2770 70 70

Altweiss 2802 SCR eins. HGS 2802 Off White / 0602 - - - X - - - - X 1270 2770 70 70

Cappuccino 2811 SCR HGS 2811 Cappuccino X X - X - X - - X 1270 2770 70 70

Olivgrün 2812 SCR HGS 2812 Olivegreen X X - X - X - - X 1270 2770 70 70

Reinweiss 2801 SCR HGS 2801 Pure White X X - X - X X - X 1270 2770 70 70

Reinweiss 2801 SCR eins. HGS 2801 Pure White / 0601 - - - X - - - - X 1270 2770 70 70

Schlammgrau 2824 SCR HGS 2824 Swamp Grey X X - X - X - - X 1270 2770 70 70

Schwarz 2803 SCR HGS 2803 Black X X - X - X - - X 1270 1270 70 70

Schwarz 2803 SCR eins. HGS 2803 Black / 0603 - - - X - - - - X 1270 2770 70 70

Vanille Hell 2805 SCR HGS 2805 Vanilla Bright X X - X - X - - X 1270 2770 70 70

Petrol 2826 SCR HGS 2826 Petrol X - - X - X - - X 1270 2770 70 70

HG Deep Glas 2031 eins. DGH Pure White / 2131 - - X - - - 1270 2770 70 70

HG Deep Glas 2031 beids. DGH 2031 Pure White - - X - - - 1270 2770 70 70



PROCESSINGS

old name new name aluminium edge preforming

(Senosan) TecnoGlas 19 mm 25 mm 50 mm 30° (19 mm) 45° (25 mm) 90° (19 mm) Diamond Cut 22° (19 & 25 mm)

HG Altweiss 802 HGN 0802 Off White X X X - - - X

HG Reinweiss 801 HGN 0801 Pure White X X X - - - X

HG Schwarz 803 HGn 0803 Black X X X - - - X

HG Signalrot 808 HGN 0808 Signal Red X X X - - - X

HG Silber 804 HGN 0804 Silver X X X - - - X

HG Anthrazit 806 HGN 0806 Anthracite X X X - - - X

HG White Pearl 825 HGN 0825 White Pearl X X X - - X X

HG Olivenbaum 824699 HGN 0504 Olive Tree X X X X X X X

HG Silverline Black 503 HGN 0503 Silverline Black X X X X X X X

HG MirrorGlas 105 MIR 0105 Mirror - - - X X X -

HG MirrorGlas 105 einseitig MIR 0105 Mirror / 0601 - - - X X X -

Matt Altweiss 102 MAT 102 Off White - - - X X X X

Matt Reinweiss 101 MAT 101 Pure White - - - X X X X

Matt Schwarz 103 MAT 103 Black - - - X X X X

MAT 3102 Off White MAT 3102 Off White - - - X X - X

MAT 3101 Pure White MAT 3101 Pure White - - - X X - X

MAT 3103 Black MAT 3103 Black - - - X X - X

MAT 3111 Cappuccino MAT 3111 Cappuccino - - - - - - X

MAT 3124 Swamp Grey MAT 3124 Swamp Grey - - - - - - X

MAT 3127 Dark Brown MAT 3127 Dark Brown - - - - - - X

MAT 3128 Sand Grey MAT 3128 Sand Grey - - - - - - X

MAT 3129 Silk Grey MAT 3129 Silk Grey - - - - - - X

MAT 3130 Stone Grey MAT 3130 Stone Grey - - - - - - X

MAT 3131 Loam MAT 3131 Loam - - - - - - X



PROCESSINGS

old name new name aluminium edge preforming

(Senosan) TecnoGlas 19 mm 25 mm 50 mm 30° (19 mm) 45° (25 mm) 90° (19 mm) Diamond Cut 22° (19 & 25 mm)

Altweiss 2802 SCR HGS 2802 Off White X X X X X X X

Altweiss 2802 SCR eins. HGS 2802 Off White / 0602 X X X X X X X

Cappuccino 2811 SCR HGS 2811 Cappuccino X X X X X X X

Olivgrün 2812 SCR HGS 2812 Olivegreen X X X X X X X

Reinweiss 2801 SCR HGS 2801 Pure White X X X X X X X

Reinweiss 2801 SCR eins. HGS 2801 Pure White / 0601 X X X X X X X

Schlammgrau 2824 SCR HGS 2824 Swamp Grey X X X X X X X

Schwarz 2803 SCR HGS 2803 Black X X X X X X X

Schwarz 2803 SCR eins. HGS 2803 Black / 0603 X X X X X X X

Vanille Hell 2805 SCR HGS 2805 Vanilla Bright X X X X X X X

Petrol 2826 SCR HGS 2826 Petrol X X X X X X X

HG Deep Glas 2031 eins. DGH Pure White / 2131 - - - - - - -

HG Deep Glas 2031 beids. DGH 2031 Pure White - - - - - - -


